BWSS SHOOT BURGH 25™ JAN 2014

STAGE 1
NAME

KID

VIC
WOODY
JOEL
CASH
LUKE
HONDO
CROCKET
S/G ANNIE
RED

TOM
HORN

STAGE 2
NAME

VIC

KID
WOODY
HONDO
RED

JOEL
LUKE

S/G ANNIE
CROCKET
TOM
HORN
CASH

STAGE 3
NAME

KID

VIC
WOODY
LUKE

S/G ANNIE
HONDO
CROCKET
RED

JOEL
CASH
TOM
HORN

TIME
39.48
49.15
54.35
62.05
95.87
62.48
68.77
60.14
77.84
72.44

81.89

TIME

51.86
43.05
60.32
68.72
65.97
71.91
87.26

83.1
65.47

75.73
89.29

TIME
42.42
54.18
51.42
58.32
89.64
79.66
72.32
78.31
71.51
90.95
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TOTAL
24.48
44.15
49.35
62.05
62.05
62.48
68.77
75.14
77.84
97.44

100.87

TOTAL

36.86
43.05
50.32
53.72
70.97
71.91
72.26

83.1
85.47

85.73
99.29

TOTAL
22.42
29.18
46.42
53.32
64.64
64.66
67.32
73.31
81.51
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STAGE 4
NAME

VIC

KID
CROCKET
LUKE
RED

JOEL
HONDO
S/G ANNIE
WOODY
CASH
TOM
HORN

STAGE 5
NAME

VIC

KID

S/G ANNIE
WOODY
LUKE
HONDO
RED
CROCKET
JOEL

TOM
HORN
CASH

OVERALL

KID

VIC
WOODY
LUKE
HONDO
JOEL
CROCKET

S/G ANNIE
RED

CASH
TOM
HORN

TIME

47.79
47.42
50.85
67.88
55.89
61.43
87.62
85.84

80.2
98.67

118.38

TIME
46.64
42.37
60.17
66.17
80.17
76.43
76.74
72.45
74.74

96.64
105.18

TOTAL
TIME

184.74
189.62
243.11
321.11
341.51
352.07
361.22

366.59
389.35
486.14
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TOTAL
37.79
42.42
55.85
62.88
70.89
76.43
77.62
80.84

85.2
108.67

133.38

TOTAL
41.64
52.37
60.17
61.17
70.17
71.43
76.74
77.44
84.74

96.64
110.18
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CLASS
TRADITIO
NAL
TRAD
TRAD
DUELIST
RIFLEMAN
TRAD
DUELIST
RIFLEWO
MAN
TRAD
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